AMP480MKII
1-channel public address amplifier 1 x 480 W at 100 V - Very high power 480 W at 100 V - Switching
power supply - Settings accessible from rear only
Référence: H11223
HIT MUSIC - FABRICANT ET DISTRIBUTEUR EN SON & LUMIÈRES
- 1 mono input via a Phoenix plug
- 1 speaker output at 100 V via a Phoenix plug
- 1 line level connection output via a Phoenix plug
- Channel volume settings
- Flat/HPF channel switch
- Output volume display via 4 LED VU meter
- Screwdriver required to access technician-level settings
- Power supply: 230 V 50/60 Hz
- Frequency response: 50 Hz - 15 kHz
- THD (1kHz power rating): 0.1%.
- Dimensions: 380 x 88 x 482 mm
- 19" rack mount
- Height: 2 units
- Weight : 6.6 kg
Caractéristiques
Brand Audiophony PA
Power 480 W
Références compatibles
STONE45
179,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H10967
MX44
699,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H11018
PMX34
699,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H11017
PARK30-8019
229,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H11413
STONE60
269,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H11414
STONE30
149,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H11622
Galerie photos